Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Currently , there are jails in Pakistan.

How many jails are there is Sindh.

Prisons for Juveniles are also known as

United Nation Geneva Convention known as standard Minimum Rules for Treatment of
Prisoners was held in

Central Jail staff Training Institute. Lahore was established in.

Who shall ,subject to the order of the Superintendent, be competent to perform any of the
duties and be subject in tall the responsibilities of a Deputy Superintendent under the
Prisons Actor any rule thereafter.

"Quaid -e-Azam Jinnah -The story of a nation" is a biography of Quaid-e-Azam written by

The word 'AKIN' is closest in meaning to.

A man pointing to a photograph said " | have no brother or sister but that man's father in my
fathre 's son '.What relationship he has with the photograph.

Identify the musician who composed the National Anthem of Pakistan.

A man faces North and covers 7 kilometres, turn west and covers 2 kilometres then turns
South and covers 4 kilometres and turns West again and covers 2 kilometres. How for is he
from the starting point.

Who was the first Muslim Ruter of Indian Sub continent.

Teh recipient of 'Nishan-i-Haider' captain Karnal Sher Khan belonged in.

'Horse Power' is a standard unit of power equal to.

The art of writing in code words or clipher is called.

Answers Choice

A

UOoW» DOWmP» UOWP U0W» U0WP U0WP» UOmP U0w» U0U» U0W

DOW>r UO®W P> DOWP» U0WP UOW>

.45
.85
.87
.90

.20
25
32
39

. Young institutes

Young Offenders institutes
Offenders institutes

None of these

1952
1954
1955
1958

October 1977
October 1978
. October 1979
. October 1974

. Deputy Superintendent Jails
Assistant Superintendent Jails
Warder

. All of the above

M.A.H Isphani

G. Allana

. Khalid bin Saeed
Akbar S. Ahmad

Helpful
Friendly
Similar
Pointed

Father
Brother

Son

None of these

Nisar Bazmi

Suhail Rana
. Khalil Ahmad
A.G. Ghagla

3 kilometres
4 kilometres
5 kilometres
7 kilometres

Muhammad Bin Qasim
Mahmood Ghaznavi

. Muhammad Ghouri
Qutb-ud-din Aibak

. Punjab regiment

Sindh regiment

. Frontier force regiment
. Norther Light Infantry

. 370 watts

480 watts
656 watts
746 watts

. Cryptography
. Epigraphy

. Criminology

. Chronometry



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

FIR is an abbreviation of.

Identify the highest aware of gallantry in the Police Service of Pakistan.

'Yellow sea' locatedis between

'Reuter'is the news agency of.

Choose the synonym word of 'BRAZEN

Choose the correct setence.

The largest gland in human body is

The headquarters of UN World Food Programme is situated at.

Which of the following items is a source of protein.

The science that deals with the origin, Physical and cultural development of human being is
called.

The National Accountability Bureau Ordinance was promulgated in.

"Birr" is the currency of.

'Fiber Optics' was invented by

Antibiotic 'Pencillin' was discovered in

SAARC Human Resource Development centre is located at.

W OTOWP

O

>

om» TOW

om> DO

. First Inquiry Report
. First Investigation Report

. First incident Report

. President's Police Medal
. Pakistan Police Medal

. Medal of Gallantry
. Newzeland and Australia
. Indonesia and Malaysia

. Japan and North Korea

. United States

Russia
France

Quick
Modest
Rough

. The rainy season begins on July
. The raining season begins in July
. The rainy season begins at July

. Pancreas

C. Thyroid

O

Ow>» O

>

oo

wW» 0w

UOWP» UOW

DOW > DOW

. Lachrymal

Paris

. Nairobi
. New York

Sugar
Butter

. All of the above
. Ethnography

. Ecology
. Archaeology

. 1998

2000
2002

Bosnia

. Zambia
. Nigeria

. George Claude
. Alfred Binet

. Benjamin Francklin

1938
1945
1950

. New Dehli

. Colombo

. Dhaka



