

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Currently , there are jails in Pakistan.	A. 45 B. 85 C. 87 D. 90
2	How many jails are there is Sindh.	A. 20 B. 25 C. 32 D. 39
3	Prisons for Juveniles are also known as	A. Young institutes B. Young Offenders institutes C. Offenders institutes D. None of these
4	United Nation Geneva Convention known as standard Minimum Rules for Treatment of Prisoners was held in	A. 1952 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1958
5	Central Jail staff Training Institute. Lahore was established in.	A. October 1977 B. October 1978 C. October 1979 D. October 1974
6	Who shall ,subject to the order of the Superintendent, be competent to perform any of the duties and be subject in tall the responsibilities of a Deputy Superintendent under the Prisons Actor any rule thereafter.	A. Deputy Superintendent Jails B. Assistant Superintendent Jails C. Warder D. All of the above
7	"Quaid -e-Azam Jinnah -The story of a nation" is a biography of Quaid-e-Azam written by	A. M.A.H Isphani B. G. Allana C. Khalid bin Saeed D. Akbar S. Ahmad
8	The word 'AKIN' is closest in meaning to.	A. Helpful B. Friendly C. Similar D. Pointed
9	A man pointing to a photograph said " I have no brother or sister but that man's father in my fathre 's son '.What relationship he has with the photograph.	A. Father B. Brother C. Son D. None of these
10	Identify the musician who composed the National Anthem of Pakistan.	A. Nisar Bazmi B. Suhail Rana C. Khalil Ahmad D. A.G. Ghagla
11	A man faces North and covers 7 kilometres, turn west and covers 2 kilometres then turns South and covers 4 kilometres and turns West again and covers 2 kilometres. How for is he from the starting point.	A. 3 kilometres B. 4 kilometres C. 5 kilometres D. 7 kilometres
12	Who was the first Muslim Ruter of Indian Sub continent.	A. Muhammad Bin Qasim B. Mahmood Ghaznavi C. Muhammad Ghouri D. Qutb-ud-din Aibak
13	Teh recipient of 'Nishan-i-Haider' captain Karnal Sher Khan belonged in.	A. Punjab regiment B. Sindh regiment C. Frontier force regiment D. Norther Light Infantry
14	'Horse Power' is a standard unit of power equal to.	A. 370 watts B. 480 watts C. 656 watts D. 746 watts
15	The art of writing in code words or clipher is called.	A. Cryptography B. Epigraphy C. Criminology

C. Criminology D. Chronometry

16	FIR is an abbreviation of.	A. First Inquiry Report B. First Investigation Report C. First Information Report D. First incident Report
17	Identify the highest aware of gallantry in the Police Service of Pakistan.	A. President's Police Medal B. Pakistan Police Medal C. Quaid-e-Azam Police Medal D. Medal of Gallantry
18	'Yellow sea' locatedis between	A. China and south Korea B. Newzeland and Australia C. Indonesia and Malaysia D. Japan and North Korea
19	'Reuter'is the news agency of.	A. United States B. Russia C. France D. England
20	Choose the synonym word of 'BRAZEN'	A. Shameless B. Quick C. Modest D. Rough
21	Choose the correct setence.	A. The rainy season begins on July B. The raining season begins in July C. The rainy season begins at July D. The rainy season begins i July
22	The largest gland in human body is	A. Pancreas B. Liver C. Thyroid D. Lachrymal
23	The headquarters of UN World Food Programme is situated at.	A. Rome B. Paris C. Nairobi D. New York
24	Which of the following items is a source of protein.	A. Sugar B. Butter C. Meat D. All of the above
25	The science that deals with the origin, Physical and cultural development of human being is called.	A. Ethnography B. Ecology C. Archaeology D. Anthropology
26	The National Accountability Bureau Ordinance was promulgated in.	A. 1998 B. 1999 C. 2000 D. 2002
27	"Birr" is the currency of.	A. Ethiopia B. Bosnia C. Zambia D. Nigeria
28	'Fiber Optics' was invented by	A. George Claude B. Alfred Binet C. Narinder Singh Kapany D. Benjamin Francklin
29	Antibiotic 'Pencillin' was discovered in	A. 1928 B. 1938 C. 1945 D. 1950
30	SAARC Human Resource Development centre is located at.	A. New Dehli B. Colombo C. Islamabad D. Dhaka